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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
10.06.2018 - 11:24 Results
Finis Cup Records Open 29.13 ALLIKVEE Martin EST Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records 15 - 16 32.71 KAHANOVICS Rihards LAT Tartu 14.05.2017
Finis Cup Records - 14 33.67 MILK Karl Mattias EST Tartu 14.05.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 32.52 536
Meet Record!

2. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 34.36 454
3. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 35.01 429
4. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.71 404
5. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 35.79 402
6. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.99 395
7. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.25 387
8. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.67 373
9. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.29 355

10. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 38.02 335
11. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.46 324
12. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.40 301
13. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.48 299
14. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 40.27 282
15. MEISTER Kevin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.09 265
16. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.39 242
17. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.75 236
18. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.98 232
19. DASILVA Caleb 06 Wahoo-Wellington 43.88 218
20. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.32 198
21. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.67 193
22. DASILVA Andreas 08 Wahoo-Wellington 48.48 161
23. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50.12 146
24. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.58 126

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.42 494
2. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.38 453
3. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.78 438
4. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.22 388
5. STOLARENKO Deniss 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 36.31 385
6. TAMMENIIT Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Spordikool 39.88 290

Open

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.27 735
2. VYSNIAUSKAS Martynas 00 Panevezio sporto gimnasija 32.03 561
3. GALILEEVS Nikita 99 Kipsalas peldbaseins 32.51 536
4. LUMI Lennart Joosep 04 MyFitness 32.52 536

Meet Record!

5. LICITIS Arturs 99 Kipsalas peldbaseins 32.81 522
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 9. - 10.6.2018

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

6. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.42 494
7. SOODLA Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.55 488
8. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 34.36 454
9. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.38 453

10. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.78 438
11. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 35.01 429
12. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.71 404
13. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 35.79 402
14. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.99 395
15. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.22 388
16. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 36.25 387
17. STOLARENKO Deniss 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 36.31 385
18. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.67 373
19. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.29 355
20. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 38.02 335
21. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.46 324
22. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.40 301
23. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.48 299
24. TAMMENIIT Karl Mattias 02 Paernu Spordikool 39.88 290
25. STERLIKOV Deniss 05 Johvi Spordikool 40.27 282
26. MEISTER Kevin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 41.09 265
27. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 42.39 242
28. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.75 236
29. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.98 232
30. DASILVA Caleb 06 Wahoo-Wellington 43.88 218
31. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.32 198
32. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.67 193
33. DASILVA Andreas 08 Wahoo-Wellington 48.48 161
34. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 50.12 146
35. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.58 126


